2013 Residential Statistics By District

Townhouses

Wednesday, January 01, 2014

District

Victoria / Victoria West

Oak Bay
Esquimalt
View Royal
Saanich East

Saanich West
Central Saanich
North Saanich

Sidney
Colwood
Langford
Sooke

Totals

Gulf Islands

Total Units

116
11
29
a7

150
59
a7

60
24
80
25

654

14

Dollar
Volume

$52,728,476
$6,268,000
$10,073,950
$17,807,800
$71,326,262
$23,802,051
$17,763,150
$3,022,000
$25,641,465
$8,381,770
$26,823,045
$8,389,700

$272,027,669

$4,464,550

Annual
Average

$454,556
$569,818
$347,378
$378,889
$475,508
$403,425
$377,939
$503,667
$427,358
$349,240
$335,288
$335,588

$415,944

$318,896
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