2013 Residential Statistics By District

Townhouses

Wednesday, January 01, 2014

District	Total Units	Dollar Volume	Annual Average	
Victoria / Victoria West	116	\$52,728,476	\$454,556	
Oak Bay	11	\$6,268,000	\$569,818	
Esquimalt	29	\$10,073,950	\$347,378	
View Royal	47	\$17,807,800	\$378,889	
Saanich East	150	\$71,326,262	\$475,508	
Saanich West	59	\$23,802,051	\$403,425	
Central Saanich	47	\$17,763,150	\$377,939	
North Saanich	6	\$3,022,000	\$503,667	
Sidney	60	\$25,641,465	\$427,358	
Colwood	24	\$8,381,770	\$349,240	
Langford	80	\$26,823,045	\$335,288	
Sooke	25	\$8,389,700	\$335,588	
Totals	654	\$272,027,669	\$415,944	
Gulf Islands	14	\$4,464,550	\$318,896	